

Agreed Value Coverage

The Central Insurance Companies are comprised of Central Mutual Insurance Company and All America Insurance Company.

Lock in your auto's value with Central's Agreed Value Coverage.

Besides buying a home, purchasing a car is one of the most expensive line items in many family budgets. Unfortunately, the moment you drive your brand-new vehicle out of the dealer's showroom, it may depreciate ten percent or more!

Standard auto insurance policies only pay you for the depreciated value in the event of a partial or total loss. Wouldn't it be nice to know that you can purchase insurance coverage that locks in the full value of your vehicle before a total loss occurs?

With Central's Agreed Value Coverage, you can!

Available for just cents per day, Agreed Value Coverage provides you peace of mind knowing that should you experience a total loss, we'll pay you the full amount listed in your policy declarations with no dispute over the value of the vehicle.

Add industry-leading coverages such as Central Signature® or Central Mutual Summit® to your policy package, and we'll even waive the deductible should a total loss occur!*

For more information about these and other outstanding coverages, talk to your Central agent today.

Online Solutions That Fits Your Lifestyle

Central's Online Solutions allow you to manage your account, receive your policy and billing statements, and pay your bill when and where it's convenient for you. From the myCentral[®] policyholder website and myCentral Mobile app, to e-options such as EFT, E-billing, and E-policy, we have the solution for you. When you go green by enrolling in both E-billing and E-policy, you'll save some green with a \$5 credit per policy! (some restrictions apply). Visit central-insurance.com

to learn how you can save paper, time, and money with Online Solutions!



Fulfilling the Promise Since 1876

www.central-insurance.com









2-7753 08/16 Page I of 2



Trusted Choice® agencies are dedicated to you and are committed to treating you as a person, not a policy. To learn more about Trusted Choice®, visit www.trustedchoice.com.

The Company Behind the Promise

Central Mutual Insurance Company was founded in 1876, and has evolved into the Central Insurance Companies, a successful property and casualty group fulfilling the promise to provide security, protection, and peace of mind for more than 350,000 automobiles, homes, and businesses in 20 states. We embrace a culture based on our core values of integrity, relationships, and excellence. These values define who we are and what we do, as individuals and as a company. Our commitment to fulfilling the promise is reflected in our combined assets of over \$1 billion and an A.M. Best rating of A (Excellent).



Questions?

Your agent is backed by a company with a reputation for prompt, friendly service. Please contact your agent with any questions regarding this coverage.

A (excellent) rating by A.M. Best Company

The Agreed Value coverages described here are in the most general terms and are subject to the actual policy conditions and exclusions. For actual coverage wording, conditions, and exclusions, refer to the policy or contact your Central agent.

*Not applicable in New York.

Products underwritten by Central Mutual Insurance Company and affiliated companies. Copyright © 2016 Central Mutual Insurance Company. All rights reserved.

2-7753 08/16 Page 2 of 2